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Mr. Malcherek Albrecht iC consulenten Austria a.malcherek@ic-group.org

Mr. Rudolf Bauer PARADIGMA Unternehmensberatung Gmbh Austria rudolf.bauer@paradigma.net

Mr. Maximilian Bauernfeind Federal Ministry for Transport, Innovation and Technology Austria maximilian.bauernfeind@bmvit.gv.at

Mr. Martin Böhm AustriaTech Austria martin.boehm@austriatech.at

Mr. Raymond Bourdeaux World Bank Austria rbourdeaux@worldbank.org

Ms. Marie Theres Bristela CES Austria office@combi-energy.com

Mr. Gerhard Burian DABS Declaration Austria gburian@p2pmail.net

Mr. Neri di Volo JASPERS Austria n.divolo@eib.org

Mr. Andreas Friedwagner Verracon Austria a.friedwagner@verracon.at

Mr. Ronald Hackl iC consulenten Austria r.hackl@ic-group.org

Dr. Yasanur Kayikci Montanuni Leoben Austria yasanur.kayikci@unileoben.ac.at

Ms. Agnes Kurzweil Environment Agency Austria Austria agnes.kurzweil@umweltbundesamt.at

Mr. Gerald Lamprecht PTV Austria Austria gerald.lamprecht@ptvgroup.com

Ms. Katarína Maj Vrábelová JASPERS Austria k.maj@eib.org

Ms Gudrun Pabst EuroVienna Austria gudrun.pabst@eurovienna.at

Mr. Louis Rastl PLASSER & THEURER Austria alois.rastl@utanet.at

Mr. Otto Schwetz TINA Vienna; PA 1a; Corridor VII Austria scwconsult@aon.at

Ms. Henriette Spyra AustriaTech - Federal Agency for Technological Measures Austria henriette.spyra@austriatech.at

Mr. Thomas Wimroither Corridor X Plus Austria t.wimroither@kx-plus.com

Mr. Conrad Eckenschwiller ESL&Network European Affairs Belgium dchaboud@eslnetwork.com

Mr. Henri Thome ESL&Network European Affairs Belgium hthome@eslnetwork.com

Mr. Enes Čovrk IPSA Institut d.o.o. BIH covrk.enes@gmail.com

Prof. Ešref Gacanin IPSA Institut d.o.o. BIH esref.gacanin@ipsa-institut.com
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Mr. Enko Hubanić IPSA Institut d.o.o. BIH enko.hubanic@ipsa-institut.com

Mr. Dario Srdić Aerodromi Republike Srpske AD BIH srdic.dario@gmail.com

Mr. Gazmend Turdiu Regional Cooperation Council Secretariat BIH gazmend.turdiu@rcc.int

Mr. Asen Asenov University of Ruse Bulgaria asasenov@uni-ruse.bg

Ms. Margarita Georgieva University of Transport Bulgaria margarita_georgieva@abv.bg

Ms. Jana Kraleva University of Ruse Bulgaria jkraleva@uni-ruse.bg

Mr. Svetlin N. Stoyanov University of Ruse Bulgaria netman71@uni-ruse.bg

Mr. Svetlin N. Stoyanov University of Ruse Bulgaria netman71@uni-ruse.bg

Prof. Velizara Pencheva University of Ruse Bulgaria vpencheva@uni-ruse.bg

Mr. Jasmin Bajić Croatia Airlines Croatia jasmin.bajic@croatiaairlines.hr

Ms. Ana Barišić Ministry of Maritime Affairs, Transport and Infrastructure Croatia ana.barisic@mppi.hr
Prof. 

dr. Toni Bielić University of Zadar, Maritime department Croatia tbielic@unizd.hr

Prof. Nikolina Brnjac Faculty of Transport and Traffic Sciences Croatia nikolina.brnjac@fpz.hr

Mr. Marko Car HŽ Infrastruktura Croatia marko.car@hzinfra.hr

Mr. Zvonimir Čordašić Vukovar-srijem County Develoment Agency Hrast Ltd. Croatia zcordasic@ar-hrast.hr

Ms. Petra Grgasović Ministry of MAritime Affairs, Transport and Infrastructure Croatia petra.grgasovic@mppi.hr

Mr. Renato Humić HŽ Putnički prijevoz Croatia renato.humic@hzpp.hr

Ms. Renata Kadric CRUP Croatia kadric@crup.hr

Mr. Marijan Ključarič City of Zagreb Croatia marijan.kljucaric@zagreb.hr

Dr. Ognjen Kuljača Brodarski Institute Croatia okuljaca@hrbi.hr

Ms. Mišela Malohožić Ministry of Maritime Affairs, Transport and Infrastructure Croatia misela.malohozic@mppi.hr

Ms. Zrinka Marchioli HŽ Putnički prijevoz Croatia zrinka.marchioli@hzpp.hr

Ms. Melita Mestrovič Vukovar-srijem County Develoment Agency Hrast Ltd. Croatia mmestrovic@ar-hrast.hr
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Mr. Tomislav Mihetec Integra A/S Croatia tom@integra.dk

Mr. Tomislav Mlinarić FPZ Croatia mlinaric@fpz.hr

Mr. Ante Nevistić City of Zagreb Croatia ante.nevistic@zagreb.hr

Ms. Maja Ptić Grželj Brodarski Institute Croatia maja.pticgrzelj@hrbi.hr

Mr. Kristijan Rogić FPZ Croatia krogic@fpz.hr

Mr. Ivan Suker CRUP Croatia suker@crup.hr

Prof. Marko Tadić University of Zagreb Croatia marko.tadic@ffzg.hr

Dr. Mirko Tatalovic Faculty of Transport and Traffic Sciences, University of Zagreb Croatia tatalovic.mirko@gmail.com

Mr. Krunoslav Tepeš City of Zagreb Croatia krunoslav.tepes@zagreb.hr

Ms. Katja Veneti Ministray of Maritime Affairs, Transport and Infrastructure Croatia katja.veneti@mppi.hr

Dr. Dražen Žgaljić Intermodal Transport Cluster Croatia zgaljic@shortsea.hr

Mr. Jan Kasik NDCon Czech Rep. jan.kasik@ndcon.cz

Mr. Michael Niels Thorsen Integra A/S Denmark mnt@integra.dk

Mr. Nedim Begović SEETO EU nbegovic@seetoint.org

Mr. Cesare Bernabei DG MOVE EU cesare.bernabei@ec.europa.eu

Ms Irina Cruceru DG REGIO EU irina.cruceru@ec.europa.eu

Ms. Olivera Djordjevic EuroRAP EU olivera@mrsh.gr

Mr. Martin Erlinger RailNetEurope EU martin.erlinger@rne.eu

Mr Mate Gjorgijevski SEETO EU mgjorgjievski@seetoint.org

Mr. Marco Onida DG REGIO EU marco.onida@ec.europa.eu

Ms. Ana Šimecki SEETO EU asimecki@seetoint.org

Mr. Stephan Hartl LKZ Prien GmbH Germany info@lkzprien.de

Dr. Krisztina Bárdos IFKA Kft. Hungary bardos@ifka.hu
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Ms. Virag Bencze Kovacs BKK, Budapest Hungary virag.bencze-kovacs@bkk.hu

Dr. Zsolt Berki FOMTERV Hungary berki@fomterv.hu

Mr. Peter Dalos BKK, Budapest Hungary peter.dalos@bkk.hu

Mr. Tamás Halmos TeRRaCe Ltd. Hungary halmostamas91@gmail.com

Dr. Janos Monigl FÖMTERV Hungary monigl@fomterv.hu

Dr. Csaba Orosz TeRRaCe Ltd. Hungary corosz@upcmail.hu

Mr. Attila Somogyu SSI Schäfer Systems International Kft. Hungary attila.somogyi@ssi-schaefer.hu

Dr. Tamás Varadi Research Institute for Linguistics, Hungarian Academy of Sciences Hungary varadi.tamas@nytud.mta.hu

Mr. Alberto Cozzi CEI Italy cozzi@cei.int

Mr Alfredo Diaz EIB Luxembourg a.diaz@eib.org

Mr. Joachen Schneider EIB Luxembourg j.schneider@eib.org

Mr. Nusret Canović ministarstvo saobraćaja i pomorstva Montenegro nusret.canovic@msp.gov.me

Mr. Zoran Djuranović ANS Division of the CAA Montenegro Montenegro

Ms. Sabina Kazamanovič Ministarstvo saobraćaja i pomorstva Montenegro sabina.kazamanovic@yahoo.com

Mr. Zoran Zivec CAA of Montenegro Montenegro

Mr. Cosmin Boiangiu Romanian Embasy Romania andrada.berezintu@mae.ro

Ms. Carmen Florea Romanian Embassy Romania andrada.berezintu@mae.ro

Ms. Carmen Podgorean Ministry of Foreign Affairs Romania carmen.podgorean@mae.ro

Ms. Roxana Proca CFR INFRASTRUCTURE Romania ROXANA.PROCA@MT.RO

Mr. Adrian Vilcan AV Trans Planning SRL Romania adrian@vilcan.com

Dr. Sanja Bojic University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences Serbia s_bojic@uns.ac.rs

Mr. Mladen Krstić University of Belgrade, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Engineering Serbia m.krstic@sf.bg.ac.rs

Ms. Sanja Marjanovic Ministry of Construction, Transport and Infrastructure Serbia rail-intermodal@mgsi.gov.rs

mailto:peter.dalos@bkk.hu
mailto:a.diaz@eib.org
mailto:j.schneider@eib.org
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Mr. Miodrag Mirković Airport Nikola Tesla Belgrade Serbia miodrag.mirkovic@beg.aero

Mr. Miodrag Poledica Ministry of Construction, Transport and Infrastructure Serbia miodrag.poledica@mgsi.gov.rs

Mr. Milan Segan Serbian Railways JSC Serbia milan.segan@srbrail.rs

Ms. Danka Slović Serbian Railways JSC Serbia danka.slovic@srbrail.rs

Mr. Stefanović Privredna komora Beograda Serbia stefanovicd@kombeg.org.rs

Mr. Nemanja Tosić JSC Serbian Railways Serbia nemanja.tosic@srbrail.rs

Ms. Nata Živanović JSC Serbian Railways Serbia nata.zivanovic@srbrail.rs

Mr. Andreja David University of Zilina Slovakia andrej.david@fpedas.uniza.sk

Mr. Martin Jurković University of Zilina Slovakia martin.jurkovic@fpedas.uniza.sk

Ms. Eva Nedeliaková University of Zilina Slovakia eva.nedeliakova@fpedas.uniza.sk

Mr. Mikulas Sedlak ministry of transport Slovakia mikulas.sedlak@mindop.sk

Ms. Jasmina Adem Grujič Ministry for Foreign Affairs Slovenia jasmina.adem-grujic@gov.si

Ms. Polona Andrejčič Mušič Cisum Ltd. Slovenia polonaam@gmail.com

Mr. Vladimir Babić Mestna občina Ljubljana Slovenia vlado.babic@ljubljana.si

Mr. Marjeta Benčina FOCUS Slovenia marjeta@focus.si

Mr. Janez Bertoncelj Ljubljana Cycling Network Slovenia yanez.bertoncelj@gmail.com

Ms. Petra Bizjak BLG CarShipping Koper Slovenia p.bizjak@blg.si

Mr. Janez Blaž Ministry of infrastructure Slovenia janez.blaz@gov.si

Mr. Jože Bonča Slovenian Railways Ltd. Slovenia joze.bonca@slo-zeleznice.si

Ms. Barbara Božičnik Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science Slovenia barbara.bozicnik@um.si

Ms. Katja Butina RRA LUR Slovenia katja.butina@ljubljana.si

Mr. Fedor Černe MZI Slovenia fedor.cerne@gov.si

Mr. Boris Doblekar Občina Litija Slovenia boris.doblekar@gmail.com

mailto:andrej.david@fpedas.uniza.sk
mailto:martin.jurkovic@fpedas.uniza.sk
mailto:eva.nedeliakova@fpedas.uniza.sk
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Ms. Petra Draušbaher-Krušič Ministry of Foreign Affairs Slovenia Petra Drausbaher-Krusic@mzz.gov.si

Ms. Karmen Fifer Bizjak ZAG Slovenia karmen.fifer@zag.si

Ms. MIhaela Fridrih Prometni institut Ljubljana Slovenia mihaela.fridrih@prometni-institut.si

Mr. Miran Gajšek Municipality of Ljubljana Slovenia miran.gajsek@ljubljana.si

Ms. Petra Glažar Ministry of Infrastructure Slovenia petra.glazar@gov.si

Mr. Matej Gojčič RRA LUR Slovenia matej.gojcic@ljubljana.si

Mr. Rok Gornik Economics faculty Slovenia rok.gornik1@gmail.com

Prof. Klemen Gostič Institute of Traffic and Transport Ljubljana - Prometni institut Ljubljana Slovenia klemen.gostic@prometni-institut.si

Prof. Igor Grabec Amanova doo Slovenia igor.grabec@amanova.si

Prof. Jože Gričar University of Maribor Slovenia Gricar@FOV.Uni-Mb.si

Ms. Katja Hanžič University of Maribor Slovenia katja.hanzic@um.si

Ms. Lana Holobar Fakulteta za poslovne vede Slovenia melanija.holobar@gmail.com

Dr. Igor Jakomin Faculty of Maritime Studies and Transportation Slovenia igor.jakomin@fpp.uni-lj.si

Mag. Milan Jelenc Slovenske železnice, d.o.o. Slovenia milan.jelenc@slo-zeleznice.si

Mr. Blaž Jemenšek Prometni institut Ljubljana Slovenia blaz.jemensek@prometni-institut.si

Mr. Peter Jenček University of Ljubljana, Faculty of maritime studies and transportation Slovenia peter.jencek@fpp.uni-lj.si

Ms Andreja Jerina Ministry of Foreign Affairs Slovenia andreja.jerina@gov.si

Mr. Goran Jovanovič APPIA d.o.o. Slovenia goran.jovanovic@appia.si

Ms. Vlasta Kampoš Jerenec Ministrstvo za infrastrukturo Slovenia vlasta.kampos-jerenec@gov.si

Mr. Mitja Klemenčič Faculty of Civil Engineering, UM Slovenia mitja.klemencic@um.si

Ms. Tadeja Ključevšek Prometni instittut Ljubljana d.o.o. Slovenia tadeja.kljucevsek@prometni-institut.si

Ms. Nadja Kobe Government Office for Development and EU Cohesion Policy Slovenia nadja.kobe@gov.si

Ms. Darja Kocjan Ministry of Infrastructure Slovenia darja.kocjan@gov.si
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mailto:petra.glazar@gov.si
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Ms. Iris Koleša RRA LUR Slovenia iris.kolesa@ljubljana.si

mag. Boštjan Koren Slovenian Railways Ltd. Slovenia bostjan.koren@slo-zeleznice.si

Mr. Jure Kostanjšek AMZS Slovenia jure.kostanjsek@amzs.si

Dr. Primož Kranjec Prometni institut Ljubljana d.o.o. Slovenia primoz.kranjec@prometni-institut.si

Msc Alojz Krapež Ministry of Infrastructure Slovenia alojz.krapez@gov.si

Mr. Rok Kršmanc CGS plus d.o.o. Slovenia rok.krsmanc@cgsplus.si

Mr. Janez Krumpak Sl consult d.o.o. Slovenia janez.krumpak@sl-consult.si

Ms. Larisa Kunst Regional Development Centre of Koper Slovenia larisa.kunst@rrc-kp.si

Ms. Irena Kure Ministry of Finance of the RS Slovenia irena.kure@mf-rs.si

Mr. Jože Lekše MzI Slovenia joze.lekse@gov.si

Dr. Stanislav Lenart Slovenian National Building and Civil Engineering Institute (ZAG) Slovenia stanislav.lenart@zag.si

Mr. Tomislav Letnik University of Maribor Slovenia tomislav.letnik@um.si

Ms. Arlene Lovrečič Mikac BLG CarShipping Koper d.o.o. Slovenia a.lovrecic-mikac@blg.si

Ms. Irena Lukač Center of Excellence in Finance Slovenia irena.lukac@cef-see.org

Ms. Lilijana Madjar RRA LUR Slovenia lilijana.madjar@ljubljana.si

Ms. Marsenka Marksel University of Maribor, Transport Economic Centre Slovenia marsenka.marksel@um.si

Ms. Mateja Matajič Prometni institut Ljubljana    d. o. o. Slovenia mateja.matajic@prometni-institut.si

Mr. Stanislav Meglič MzI Slovenia stanislav.meglic@gov.si

Mr. Dušan Mes Slovenske železnice, d.o.o. Slovenia dusan.mes@slo-zeleznice.si

Ms. Klavdija Mihelj Korenika SVRK Slovenia klavdija.mihelj-korenika@gmail.com

Ms. Katarina Možina AMZS Slovenia katarina.mozina@gmail.com

Mr. Katarina Možina AMZS Slovenia katarina.mozina@amzs.si

Ms. Sabina Mujkić Urban Planning Institute of the Republic of Slovenia Slovenia Sabina.mujkic@uirs.si
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Ms. Barbara Mušič UIRS Slovenia barbara.music@uirs.si

Mr. Matej Nikšič UIRS Slovenia matej.niksic@uirs.si

Mr. Roman Osredkar Iskratel Slovenia osredkar@iskratel.si

Dr. Mitja Pavliha ASTANEA d.o.o. Slovenia mitja.pavliha@astanea.si

Mr. Miran Pirnar Slovenian Railways Ltd. Slovenia miran.pirnar@slo-zeleznice.si

Mr. Zlatko Podgorski Ministry for infrastructure Slovenia Zlatko.Podgorski@gov.si

Ms. Eva Pogačnik Katoliški inštitut - fakulteta za poslovne vede Slovenia e.pogacnik@gmail.com

Mr. Mirjan Poljak Sl consult d.o.o. Slovenia mirjan.poljak@sl-consult.si

Mr. Janez Požar Ministry of Infrastructure Slovenia janez.pozar@gov.si

Mr. Igor Prinčič Ministry of Infrastructure Slovenia igor.princic@gov.si

Mr. Matic Prosen Faculty of Economics Slovenia maticprosen@gmail.com

Mr. Milan Pucko AR Adria d.o.o. Slovenia milan.pucko@gmail.com

Mr. Alan Radin Luka Koper, d.d. Slovenia alan.radin@luka-kp.si

Mr. Tomaž Ramšak Institute of Traffic Planning Slovenia tomaz.ramsak@prometni-institut.si

Mr. Tomaž Ramšak Prometni institut Ljubljana Slovenia Tomaz.ramsak@slo-zeleznice.si

Mr. Robert Rauch Aerodrom Ljubljana Slovenia  info@lju-airport.si

Mr. Roberto Richter Luka Koper, d.d. Slovenia roberto.richter@luka-kp.si

Mr. Franc Rupar Slovenian Railways Ltd. Slovenia franc.rupar@slo-zeleznice.si

Ms. Darja Semrov Ul FGG Slovenia dsemrov@fgg.uni-lj.si

Dr. Drago Sever UM Faculty of civil engineering Slovenia Drago.Sever@UM.SI

Mr. Dušan Simeunović Iskratel Slovenia d.simeunovic@iskratel.si

Ms. Anita Smrekar Sl consult d.o.o. Slovenia anita.smrekar@sl-consult.si

Mr. Benjamin Steinbacher Pušnjak AŽP Slovenia benjamin.steinbacher-pusnjak@azp.si
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Mr. Bojan Strah AXIS d.o.o. Slovenia bojan.strah@axis.si

Mr. Rok Svetek Schenker Slovenia, Adria Kombi Slovenia rok. svetek@schenker.si

Ms. Alenka Šajn Slak CGS plus d.o.o. Slovenia alenka.sajn@cgsplus.si

Ms. Teja Tamše Plus lucis d.o.o. Slovenia teja.tamse@pluslucis.si

Mr. Marko Tancar Slovenian Railways Ltd. Slovenia marko.tancar@slo-zeleznice.si

Mr. Alenka Temeljotov Salaj European Faculty of Law Slovenia alenka.temeljotov-salaj@evro-pf.si

Prof. Elen Twrdy University of Ljubljana, Faculty of Maritime Studies and Transportation Slovenia elen.twrdy@fpp.uni-lj.si

Ms. Marjetka Uršič Slovenian Railways Ltd. Slovenia marjetka.ursic@slo-zeleznice.si

Mr. Peter Verlič Institute of Traffic Planning Slovenia peter.verlic@prometni-institut.si

Mr. Matjaz Vrčko Ministry of Infrastructure Slovenia matjaz.vrcko@gov.si

Mr. Peter Zajc RRA Koroška Slovenia peter.zajc@rra-koroska.si

Ms. Alenka Zornada Slovenian Railways Ltd. Slovenia alenka.zornada@slo-zeleznice.si

Mr. Franc Žepič Ministry of Infrastructure Slovenia franc.zepic@gov.si

Mr. Boris Živec Ministry of Infrastructure Slovenia boris.zivec@gov.si

Ms. Klara Vreski Fakulteta za poslovne vede, Ljubljana Slovenija klaravresk@yahoo.com

Ms. Sian Evans NewRail-Newcastle University UK sian.evans@ncl.ac.uk

Mr. Donald Mishaxhiu EBRD UK MishaxhD@ebrd.com

Prof. Mark Robinson NewRail-Newcastle University UK newrail@ncl.ac.uk
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